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Photographs 

Number Photograph Description 
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EUT – Internal views 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 
EUT – View of the sample with temporary SMA antenna port connector 
for Conducted method testing 
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14 
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Photograph 7 
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Photograph 9 

 

 

Photograph 10 

 

 

Photograph 11 

 

 

Photograph 12 



 

EMC Bayswater Test Report E2406-1775-4 Annex B 

Page 5 of 5 

 

This document may not be reproduced, except in full, without written approval from EMC Bayswater Pty Ltd. 
 

 

 

Photograph 13 
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